
 

Reporting Format A 
(Score on each component for each TI) 

(Submitted by SACS to DAC) 
 Confidential 

 Name of SACS: Goa SACS                                          Date of Reporting:8/04/2020 

S 
No Name of NGO TI 

typology 

Location 
(e.g. 
City, 
town, 
village 
name) 

Date Of 
Evaluatio
n 

Marks obtained by each NGO Recommend 
ations 

 

Program 
Delivery 

Finance Organizat
ional 
capacity 

Total 
marks 

  

96 13 14 123   

1 Humsaath Trust  MSM Vasco 25/2/2020& 
26/2/2020 

 
68 

 
12 

 
13 

 
93 

Recommended for 
continuation 

 

2 CRF Truckers Birla 25/2/2020 
&26/2/2020 

 
56 

 
13 

 
9 

 
78 

Recommended for 
continuation 

 

3 Presentation 
Society 

Migrants Vasco 25/2/2020  
26/2/2020 

 
55 

 
13 

 
9 

 
77 

Recommended for 
continuation 

 

4 Humsaath Trust FSW Margao 27/2/2020 
&28/2/2020 

 
64 

 
12 

 
12 

 
88 

Recommended for 
continuation 

 

5 DEMM FSW Vasco 27/2/2020 
&28/2/2020 

 
58 

 
12 

 
12 

 
82 

Recommended for 
continuation 

 

6 Rishta FSW Mapusa 27/2/2020& 
28/2/2020 

 
60 

 
12 

 
11 

 
83 

Recommended for 
continuation 

 

7 Sai Life Care FSW Usgao-
Tisk 

29/2/2020 
& 1/3/2020 

 
66 

 
13 

 
13 

 
92 

Recommended for 
continuation 

 

8 Life Line 
Foundation  

FSW-I Panaji 29/2/2020 
& 1/3/2020 

 
65 

 
13 

 
12 

 
90 

Recommended for 
continuation 

 

9 Darpan-Goa MSM St.Cruz 29/2/2020 
& 1/3/2020 

 
67 

 
12 

 
13 

 
92 

Recommended for 
continuation 

 

10 Rishta MSM Mapusa 2/3/2020& 
3/3/2020 

 
64 

 
13 

 
13 

 
90 

Recommended for 
continuation 

 

11 Sai Life Care Truckers Curti-
Ponda 

2/3/2020& 
3/3/2020 

 
57 

 
12 

 
8 

 
77 

Recommended for 
continuation 

 

12 Life Line 
Foundation  

FSW-II Sakhlim 2/3/2020& 
3/3/2020 

 
66 

 
13 

 
12 

 
91 

Recommended for 
continuation with 
specific focus for 
developing 
Learning site 

 

13 Rishta CC Calangute 4/3/2020 & 
5/3/2020 

 
61 

 
13 

 
12 

 
86 

Recommended for 
continuation 

 

14  Life Line     
Foundation 

Migrants Panaji 4/3/2020 & 
5/3/2020 

 
61 

 
13 

 
9 

 
83 

Recommended for 
continuation with 
specific focus for 
developing 
Learning site 

 
 
 
 
   

15 
 
 Darpan Goa 

 
IDU 

 
Porvorim 

4/3/2020 & 
5/3/2020 

 
61 

 
13 

 
12 

 
87 

Recommended for 
continuation 



 

JD(TI) Project Director 



  

 


