Reporting Format A (Score on each component for each TI) (Submitted by SACS to DAC)

Confidential

Date of Reporting:8/04/2020 Name of SACS: Goa SACS

S No	Name of NGO	typology City, Evaluatio n				•		Recommend ations	
			village name)		Program Delivery	Finance	Organizat ional capacity	Total marks	
					96	13	14	123	
	Humsaath Trust	MSM	Vasco	25/2/2020& 26/2/2020	68	12	13	93	Recommended for continuation
2	CRF	Truckers	Birla	25/2/2020 &26/2/2020	56	13	9	78	Recommended for continuation
	Presentation Society	Migrants	Vasco	25/2/2020 26/2/2020	55	13	9	77	Recommended for continuation
4	Humsaath Trust	FSW	Margao	27/2/2020 &28/2/2020	64	12	12	88	Recommended for continuation
	DEMM	FSW	Vasco	27/2/2020 &28/2/2020	58	12	12	82	Recommended for continuation
	Rishta	FSW	Mapusa	27/2/2020& 28/2/2020	60	12	11	83	Recommended for continuation
7	Sai Life Care	FSW	Usgao- Tisk	29/2/2020 & 1/3/2020	66	13	13	92	Recommended for continuation
	Life Line Foundation	FSW-I	Panaji	29/2/2020 & 1/3/2020	65	13	12	90	Recommended for continuation
9	Darpan-Goa	MSM		29/2/2020 & 1/3/2020	67	12	13	92	Recommended for continuation
10	Rishta	MSM	Mapusa	2/3/2020& 3/3/2020	64	13	13	90	Recommended for continuation
11	Sai Life Care	Truckers	Curti- Ponda	2/3/2020& 3/3/2020	57	12	8	77	Recommended for continuation
	Life Line Foundation	FSW-II	Sakhlim	2/3/2020& 3/3/2020	66	13	12	91	Recommended for continuation with specific focus for developing Learning site
13	Rishta	CC	Calangute	4/3/2020 & 5/3/2020	61	13	12	86	Recommended for continuation
14	Life Line Foundation	Migrants	,	4/3/2020 & 5/3/2020	61	13	9	83	Recommended for continuation with specific focus for developing Learning site
15	Darpan Goa	IDU	Porvorim	4/3/2020 & 5/3/2020	61	13	12	87	Recommended for continuation

JD(TI)	Project Director

